Notes DL	Electro	sion of Corporation	Sheet	1°
1 <b>401C: 1'16</b>	ease print this page and (shown below) on the top	p and bottom of all p	heet. Type the pages of the do	fax audit number current.
	<b>1</b> )))	H19000339120 3)	))	
Note: DC	NOT hit the REFRESH	H190003391203ABC	on your browse	T from this page.
	Doing so wil	l generate another c	over sheet.	
Το:	Division of Corpora			PECRE ANY TALLARY
From:	Fax Number : (8	50)617-6381.		
	Account Number : 12 Phone : (3	ZARUS CORPORATE F1 00000000019 05)552-5973 05)675-5944	LING SERVICE,	AH 8: 39
ər	the email address for mual report mailings. mail Address:	this business ent Enter only one em	tity to be use ail address p	d for future lease.**
<del>,</del>	MARSUCA	IMITED LIABI		
	Certificate of Statu Certified Copy	1S	<u>1</u>	-
	Page Count		03	
	Estimated Charge		\$130.00	j
				_

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

## ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

MARSUCAL INVESTMENT, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is;

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
9 ISLAND AVE PH # 7	9 ISLAND AVE PH # 7		
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139		

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

CAR	LOS A LAFAURI	E, .
	Name	
9 ISLAND AVE PH Florida street address		cceptable)
MIAMI BEACH	FL	33139
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this repactive IT 2019 NOV 19 AM 8: further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of m v duttes, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

1 gistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

.

.



(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/19/2019</u>. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRE	DSIGNATUR	ing		- 1 hall!	
	X	<u>tt</u>	_ × Ma	" for Main	sil
	<ul> <li>Phils document is I am aware that an</li> </ul>	executed in accord by false information	lance with section d	sensative of a member: 865 0203 (1) (b) Florida aument to the Department 155, F.S.	Statute of Sta
	CARLOS /	A . LAFAURIE	MARTHA PIMIF	NTO DE LAFAURIE	
		Typed or	printed name of sig	nee	
				· · ·	
	,				
	, i	• .			
	·				